Anchor Bay MS South - 8th Grade

Washington DC, May 2nd to *".y 4th, 2024

Thursday May 2nd, 2024

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:25 AM

7:00 AM

9:10 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM

1:20 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Trip Check-In
Meet Your S.A. Tour Director

Trip Departure
Southwest Airlines Flight WN #3101
DTW to MDW arrive 6:35am CST

Breakfast
(On Your Own)

Southwest Airlines Flight WN #1698
MDW to DCA arrive at 12pm EST

Box Lunch w/ Cookie
(Included)

Group Photo on Capitol Steps
(Pre-order upon trip sign up)

U.S. Capitol Tour
54 @ 1:20PM

Ford's Theatre
50 @ 3:30pm

Dinner at Pentagon City Mall
($15 Allowance Provided)

Pentagon 9/11 Memorial

Jefferson & MLK Jr. Memorials

Friday May 3rd, 2024

6:15 AM

715 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Breakfast at Hotel
(Included)

Depart Hotel
George Washington's Mount Vernon
Mansion Tour @ 8:40am

Depart Mount Vernon for DC

Lunch-L'Enfant Plaza
($15 Allowance Provided)

African American History Museum

Explore Smithsonian Institutions
Depart from Smithsonian Castle@5:15

Dinner at Ronald Reagan
($15 Allowance Provided)

llluminated Memorial Tour
Certified DC Guide-for each bus

White House Photo Stop

Vietnam/Korean/Lincoln Memorials
World War Il Memorial

Your Tour Consultant is David Johns CALL: (810) 953-2080 EMAIL: info@studentadventures.org

Saturday May 4th, 2024

7:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:40 PM

Hotel Check-Out

Breakfast at Hotel
(Included)

Depart Hotel
1/2 Day Guided Tour
Certified DC Guide-for each bus

Arlington Cemetery - Changing
of the Guard & JFK Eternal Flame

Marine Corps (lwo Jima) Memorial

Air Force Memorial

Depart for Airport

Lunch at Airport
($15 Allowance Provided)

Southwest Airlines Flight WN #1562
DCA to MDW arrive 3:55pm CST

Dinner at Midway Airport
($15 Allowance Provided)

Southwest Airlines Flight WN #1902
MDW to DTW arrive 7:40pm EST

Trip Returns
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Anchor Bay MS South - 8th Grade
Washington DC, May 2nd to May 4th, 2024

Holiday Inn Express-College Park Nighttime Security 10:00pm-5:00am

Nighttime Security 9:30pm-4:30am

Your Tour Consultant is David Johns CALL: (810) 953-2080 EMAIL: info@studentadventures.org 04/16/2024 2437-0



